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NATURAL HAIR CARE

Silk Press

Wash n Go
Cornrows/Box Braids
Twist

Sighature Cut
Clipper Cut

Loc Retwist

LOC'D NATURALS BUNDLES

Get Loc'd + Treatment $145
Retwist + Style + Treatment $155
Detox & Treatment + Retwist + Style $175
Color + Retwist + Style + Treatment $215 & up
Root Interlocking Only $150
Root Interlock + Treatment $175

$225

Root Interlock + Detox & Treatment



RELAXER

Halo + Style $95
Retouch $ Style $155
Virgin + Style $200

SILK PRESS BUNDLES

Silk Press + Anti-Shed/Breakage
Silk Press + Moisture Repair

Silk Press + Scalp Detox + Treatment

WASH N GO BUNDLES

Wash N GO + Scalp Detox Treatment
Wash N Go+Anti-Shed/Breakage
Wash N Go / Moisture Treatment

NATURAL STYLE BUNDLES

Flat Twist + Anti-Shed/Breakage

Rollerset + Treatment

Twist/Rod Set + Treatment

HAIR COLOR BUNDLES

Single Process + Treatment + Style
Double Process + Treatment + Style

Rinse + Style +Treatment

THE ESSENCE OF NATURAL HAIR CARE

$140
$120
$140

$120
$120
$120

$155
$235
$135



