

NATURAL HAIR CARE



THE ESSENCE OF	NIATIIDAI	
	INAIURAL	DAIR CARE

Silk Press	\$95
Wash n Go	\$45
Cornrows/Box Braids	\$75 & up
Twist	\$95 & up
Signature Cut	\$55
Clipper Cut	\$30
Loc Retwist	\$95

LOC'D NATURALS BUNDLES

Get Loc'd + Treatment	\$145
Retwist + Style + Treatment	\$155
Detox & Treatment + Retwist + Style	\$175
Color + Retwist + Style + Treatment	\$215 & up
Root Interlocking Only	\$150
Root Interlock + Treatment	\$175
Root Interlock + Detox & Treatment	\$225

RELAXER

Halo + Style	\$95
Retouch \$ Style	\$155
Virgin + Style	\$200



SILK PRESS BUNDLES

Slik Press + Anti-Sned/Breakage	\$140
Silk Press + Moisture Repair	\$120
Silk Press + Scalp Detox + Treatment	\$140

WASH N GO BUNDLES

Wash N GO + Scalp Detox Treatment	\$85
Wash N Go+Anti-Shed/Breakage	\$90
Wash N Go / Moisture Treatment	\$70

NATURAL STYLE BUNDLES

Flat Twist + Anti-Shed/Breakage	\$120
Rollerset + Treatment	\$120
Twist/Rod Set + Treatment	\$120

HAIR COLOR BUNDLES

Single Process + Treatment + Style	\$155
Double Process + Treatment + Style	\$235
Rinse + Style +Treatment	\$1 35